
Registrar Office                                                                                                        Page 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sr. No.

Ali Raza

Uzair Ahmad

Saleem Ullah *

Hamza Bin Umer

Salman Alam Dar

Farhan Shahbaz

Arham Ahmed

Moin Ahsan

Ahmed Nawaz Khan

Muhammad Ubair Bin Sultan

Muhammad Adil Naveed

Abdul Mannan *

Sarah Shahid

Muhammad Waleed Rafique

Naveed Imtiaz

Usman Saeed *

Muhammad Nadeem Rasheed

Aitsaam Bin Zahid

Ali Abbas

Muhammad Jahanzaib Minhas

Rana Waqar Ahmad *

Hamza Hassan

Syed Daniyal Qamar Rizvi

Muhammad Tahir

Muhammad Abdullah Tanvir *

Muhammad Junaid Iqbal

Name

Shabbir Ahmad

Imran Sohail

Nazir Muhammad

Muhammad Umer Sheikh

Sardar Saeed Alam Dar

Shahbaz Ahmad

Muhammad Fayyaz

Muhammad Ahsan

Rab Nawaz Khan

Tipu Sultan

Muhammad Naveed Tariq

Abdur Rehman

Malik Shahid Saleem

Muhammad Rafique

Muhammad Imtiaz

Muhammad Saeed Akhtar

Abdul Rasheed

Zahid Hussain

Iftikhar Afzal

Muhammad Monawar Hussain

Rana Abdul Ghaffar

Saqlain Mehmood

Syed Qamar Raza Rizvi

Bashir Ahmed

Tanvir Akram

Muhammad Iqbal

Father's Name

          On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department 
of  Electrical Engineering,  the following candidates have been accepted provisionally
for admission to B.SC. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2013.
        A candidate against whose name a cross "X" is indicated should see Deputy Registrar
(Admission) before paying his/her University dues.
        The candidates should pay their University dues up to_________________  other wise their
admission is liable to be cancelled.
        There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.
        If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her
are found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Oct. 31, 2013

Department Electrical Engineering

Third List

160

568

228

641

7537

5000

156

86

487

610

186

510

570

98

680

365

124

8160

182

10379

524

671

494

502

244

1427

Form#

CATEGORY-A

GC University, Lahore



Registrar Office                                                                                                        Page 2

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Sr. No.

Muhammad Adeel Ashraf

Mushahid Hussain

Ali Hayder Abbasi

Muhammad Fahim Rana

Rana Muhammad Jahanzaib

Bareera Fatima

Nida Farooq

Wakeel Hassan Choudhry

Muhammad Waleed Sajjad

Arslan Ayaz

Kiran Khan

Muhammad Asad Bokhari

Muhammad Aamir Bashir

Sikandar Ayyaz

Name

Dost Muhammad

Tajamal Hussain

Ghulam Farid Abbasi

Rana Muhammad Amin

Rana Abdul Razzaq

Muhammad Boota

Farooq Ashraf

Imam Deen

Muhammad Sajjad Azam

Kakhusro Ayaz

Muhammad Ijaz

Abdul Waheed Shah

Bashir Ahmad

Muhammad Ayyaz

Father's Name

          On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department 
of  Electrical Engineering,  the following candidates have been accepted provisionally
for admission to B.SC. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2013.
        A candidate against whose name a cross "X" is indicated should see Deputy Registrar
(Admission) before paying his/her University dues.
        The candidates should pay their University dues up to_________________  other wise their
admission is liable to be cancelled.
        There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.
        If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her
are found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Department Electrical Engineering

Third List

593

2680

612

493

710

240

297

1491

404

622

405

78

6400

619

Form#

CATEGORY-A

GC University, Lahore

Compiled by:_________________________________
                     Computer Section, Registrar Office

Checked by:_________________________________
                       Convener, Verification Committee 

Dy Registrar (Admission):_____________________ Registrar:_________________________


