GC University, Lahore

Department Electrical Engineering

Third List

CATEGORY-A



On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department

of <u>Electrical Engineering</u>, the following candidates have been accepted provisionally for admission to <u>B.SC. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2013.</u>

A candidate against whose name a cross "X" is indicated should see Deputy Registrar (Admission) before paying his/her University dues.

The candidates should pay their University dues up to______ other wise their admission is liable to be cancelled.

There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.

If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her are found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Sr. No.	Form#	Name	Father's Name		
1	160	Ali Raza	Shabbir Ahmad		
2	568	Uzair Ahmad	Imran Sohail		
3	228	Saleem Ullah *	Nazir Muhammad		
4	641	Hamza Bin Umer	Muhammad Umer Sheikh		
5	7537	Salman Alam Dar	Sardar Saeed Alam Dar		
6	5000	Farhan Shahbaz	Shahbaz Ahmad		
7	156	Arham Ahmed	Muhammad Fayyaz		
8	86	Moin Ahsan	Muhammad Ahsan		
9	487	Ahmed Nawaz Khan	Rab Nawaz Khan		
10	610	Muhammad Ubair Bin Sultan	Tipu Sultan		
11	186	Muhammad Adil Naveed	Muhammad Naveed Tariq		
12	510	Abdul Mannan *	Abdur Rehman		
13	570	Sarah Shahid	Malik Shahid Saleem		
14	98	Muhammad Waleed Rafique	Muhammad Rafique		
15	680	Naveed Imtiaz	Muhammad Imtiaz		
16	365	Usman Saeed *	Muhammad Saeed Akhtar		
17	124	Muhammad Nadeem Rasheed	Abdul Rasheed		
18	8160	Aitsaam Bin Zahid	Zahid Hussain		
19	182	Ali Abbas	Iftikhar Afzal		
20	10379	Muhammad Jahanzaib Minhas	Muhammad Monawar Hussain		
21	524	Rana Waqar Ahmad *	Rana Abdul Ghaffar		
22	671	Hamza Hassan	Saqlain Mehmood		
23	494	Syed Daniyal Qamar Rizvi	Syed Qamar Raza Rizvi		
24	502	Muhammad Tahir	Bashir Ahmed		
25	244	Muhammad Abdullah Tanvir *	Tanvir Akram		
26	1427	Muhammad Junaid Iqbal	Muhammad Iqbal		
Regist	Registrar OfficePage 1				

GC University, Lahore

Department Electrical Engineering

Third List

CATEGORY-A

On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department

of **Electrical Engineering**, the following candidates have been accepted **provisionally** for admission to **B.SC. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2013.**

A candidate against whose name a cross "X" is indicated should see Deputy Registrar (Admission) before paying his/her University dues.

The candidates should pay their University dues up to______ other wise their admission is liable to be cancelled.

There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.

If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her are found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Sr. No.	Form#	Name	Father's Name
27	593	Muhammad Adeel Ashraf	Dost Muhammad
28	2680	Mushahid Hussain	Tajamal Hussain
29	612	Ali Hayder Abbasi	Ghulam Farid Abbasi
30	493	Muhammad Fahim Rana	Rana Muhammad Amin
31	710	Rana Muhammad Jahanzaib	Rana Abdul Razzaq
32	240	Bareera Fatima	Muhammad Boota
33	297	Nida Farooq	Farooq Ashraf
34	1491	Wakeel Hassan Choudhry	Imam Deen
35	404	Muhammad Waleed Sajjad	Muhammad Sajjad Azam
36	622	Arslan Ayaz	Kakhusro Ayaz
37	405	Kiran Khan	Muhammad Ijaz
38	78	Muhammad Asad Bokhari	Abdul Waheed Shah
39	6400	Muhammad Aamir Bashir	Bashir Ahmad
40	619	Sikandar Ayyaz	Muhammad Ayyaz

Compiled by:__

Computer Section, Registrar Office

Checked by:_

Convener, Verification Committee

Dy Registrar (Admission):_____

Registrar:_____